FEATURES
APPLICATIONS
RELATED DEVICES
DESCRIPTION
ADS5423-EP
SGLS332C–JUNE 2006–REVISED OCTOBER 2006
14-Bit 80-MSPS Analog-to-Digital Converter

specifications.
FUNCTIONAL BLOCK DIAGRAM
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFIEDPACKAGE PACKAGE PACKAGE ORDERING TRANSPORTPRODUCT TEMPERATURELEAD DESIGNATOR MARKING NUMBER MEDIA, QUANTITYRANGE
ADS5423MPJYREP Tape and reel, 1000HTQFP-52 (1)
ADS5423 PJY –55°C to 125°C ADS5423MEPPowerPAD™ ADS5423MPJYEP Tray, 160
(1) Thermal pad size: Octagonal 2,5 mm side
2 Submit Documentation Feedback
Absolute Maximum Ratings (1)
Thermal Characteristics (1)
Recommended Operating Conditions